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LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES A/CSTUD. WELF. FUND
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226017

Statement Generated By - 35052

Customer No 858109160
Scheme :PLATINUM TRUST ACCOUNT
Currency [INR

Statement of Account No :917010072793835 for the period (From : 01-01-2017 To : 06-05-2022)

Tran Date | Chq No Particulars Debit Credit e l;“'
r
OPENING BALANCE -00
10-11-2017 By Clz 000001 HDF LUCKNOW 5000.00 5000.00] 2568
10-11-2017 By Clg 021106 SBI LUCKNOW 2100.00 7100.00| 2568
10-11-2017 By Clg 001201 HDF LUCKNOW 3100.00 10200.00| 2568
110-11-2017 | By Clg 839091 PNB LUCKNOW 5000.00 15200.00{ 2568
BRN-OW RTN CLG: REJECT:839091:01-
10-11-2017 FUNDS INSUFFICIEN 5000.00 10200.00| 2568
20-11-2017 BRN-BY CASH BY CASH 3326.00 13526.00| 1550
21-11-2017 By Clg 839091 PNB LUCKNOW 5000.00 18526.00| 2568
16-12-2017 GST @18% on Charge 27.00 18499.00| 1550
16-12-2017 Consolidated Charges for A/c 150.00 18349.00/ 1550
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RAJEEV RAMAN
26-12-2017| 2727 |SRIVASTAV 500.00 17849.00| 757
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SIDDHART
26-12-2017| 2729 |SHIVAM SRIVASTAV 500.00 17349.00| 757
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO AMIT KUMAR
29-12-2017| 2741 |[MAURYA SO RAJE 500.00 16849.00| 2568
30-12-2017| 2742 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO BRUJESH VERMA 500.00 16349.00| 2568
917010072793835:Int.Pd:30-10-2017 10 31-12-
31-12-2017 2017 83.00 16432.00| 1550
11-01-2018 TO NEFT/UPP20180111005/25:709736869:0 1000.00 15432.00] 1919
11-01-2018 TO NEFT/UPP20180111001/25:709736912:0 4000.00 11432.00{ 2961
25-01-2018| 2746  |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO VAIBHAV PANDEY 500.00 10932.00{ 2568
25-01-2018 TO NEFT/UPP20180125004/25:718844074:0 500.00 10432.00{ 139
25-01-2018 TO NEFT/UPP20180125003/25:718844409:0 1500.00 8932.00| 139
NEFT/RETURN/AXTB180254571916/R11/GUL
25-01-2018 ZAR FATMA 500.00 9432.00| 772
NEFT/RETURN/AXTB180254571941/R11/GUL
25-01-2018 ZAR FATMA 500.00 9932.00| 772
; 02-02-2018 2743 BRN-CI:G-CHQ PAID TO SATYAM GUPTA 500.00 9432.00| 2568
20-02-2018| 2744  |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SHIVAM GUPTA 500.00 8932.00{ 2568
917010072793835:Int.Pd:01-01-2018 1o 31-03-
31-03-2018 2018 89.00 9021.00] 1550
917010072793835:1nt.Pd:01-04-2018 10 30-06-
30-06-2018 2018 79.00 9100.00{ 1550
917010072793835:Int.Pd:01-07-2018 to 30-09-
30-09-2018 2018 80.00 9180.00| 1550
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ERCPRETG S
.,'——/1//1 17480.00
7 800000  ———
| 80000
22-1. ® 10872018 e 25080.00{ 3619 |
1-2018 LRS JANKIPURAM SAHARA 21/08205% —— 790000 //._,0_,
Q o B3 bl R
122-11-2018 LPS JANKIPURAM SAHAR 21/082013 17180.00
790000f
29-12-2018 REVERSAL TO LPS GOMTINAGAR 918000 3619
| o IE0Iee
800000
29-12-2018 REVERSAL TO LPS GOMTINAGAR 9317.00] 1550 |
917010072793835 Int.Pd-01-10-2018 to 31-12- R L L AR
31-12-2018 2018 L 14317.00] 1550
IMPS/P2A/900411066650/916394763212/MBGO | 500000] : =]
04-01-2019 SPONSO L
o 50000.00 64317.00 1550 |
ooy 64317.00)
14-01-2019 BY CHQ 960189-INDUSIND BANK N
5000.00 69317.00] 1550 |
oy, 60317.007
14-01-2019 BY CHQ 25/BOB/ DT 07.01.2019 bl R e -
5000.00 74317.00{ 4029 |
mo| 74317.00]
15-01-2019 By Clg 001066 012 Lucknow N
84317.00{ 4029 |
g  84317.00
15-01-2019 By Clg 006134 240 Lucknow 10000.00
04317.00| 4029
16-01-2019 By Clg 000561 240 Lucknow 1000000 —————
7.00] 1550
16-01-2019 By DD Num 6686 Paid 25000.00 11931700
S/P2A901712091484/916394763212/MBGO
17:-01-2019 ek el . i 45000.00 164317.001 1550
IMPS/P2A/901819461091/917838776646/
18-01-2019 ship ERRCTRIOE 25000.00 189317.00{ 1550
21-01-2019 By Clg 261034 002 Lucknow 2500.00 191817.00{ 4029
29-01-2019] 127999 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO APAVAYAN SINHA 4000.00 187817.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MS MANSI
30-01-2019| 127996 |SHUKLA 20500.00 167317.00| 4029
31-01-2019| 128004 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RIYA MITTAL 1000.00 166317.00{ 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO VAIBHAV
31-01-2019| 128000 |AGARWAL 1000.00 165317.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ANJANT KUMAR S
31-01-2019] 127995 |0 GOVIND J 1000.00 164317.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MUKESH KUMAR
31-01-2019] 127991 |SHUKLA 1000.00 163317.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MUKESH KUMAR
31-01-2019| 127993 |SHUKLA 1000.00 162317.00] 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MUKESH KUMAR
31-01-2019] 127992 |SHUKLA 1000.00 161317.00] 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MUKESH KUMAR
31-01-2019| 127994 |SHUKLA 2000.00 159317.00] 4029
31-01-2019| 128002 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO AKASH SINGH 5000.00 154317.00| 4029 \
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MR SHIVAM
31-01-2019| 128005 |SHARMA 4000.00 150317.00{ 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MISS ASTHA
31-01-2019| 127997 |KAUSHIK 5000.00 145317.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MR PRANAV
31-01-2019| 127990 |ASTHANA 1000.00 144317.00{ 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO KUSHAGRA
01-02-2019| 128001 |SRIVASTAVA 1000.00 143317.00] 4029
01-02-2019] 128007 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO HARSHIT PATEL 3000.00 1403 nool 4029 \
. BRN-CEG-CHQ PAID TO SYED FALAK » .
02-02-2019| 128006 |ABBAS 1000.00 139317.00{ 4029
04-02-2019] 128010 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SAMRA RIZVI 1000.00 1383 |7.oo\ 4029\
BRN-C1.G-CHQ PAID TO MR SHIVAM
05-02-2019| 128013 [MISHRA 1000.00 137317.00{ 4029
105-02-2019] 128014 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ANCHAL JAIN 2000 00 135317 uol 4029 \
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| Il BRN = Gy L 252
fos-02-20081 13018 CLGCHG p, :
: f 018 IS0 SURA) ;) “'“ 1O SHIVAM PATAIIAR T Ay S 132R17.00{ 4029
LU\ 02-20191 12801 . :
| ? . — BRN-( LGt ”l\) PAID TO AYUSH GUPTA 4['{"!('[’ e il et ,!_371‘,'—79“»@_:3“
imn;.:mu 128017 BRNLCT ¢ 9 |7lml 4021
SENACLG-CHQ PAID 1O ANURAG SINGH _:6000000] . i o 12181700 3029
070222019 29 » o -
=28 _BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO YASILGUPTA L 1000003 | 1208100 90
07022019 .
S 138018 IBRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TOANUJ SHARMA | 500000} 115817.00] 4025
[0202.2019] 138015 i il
S04 128012 BRN-CLG-CHQ PAIDTO MANTA CHAUHAN | 1000000 10581700, 4022
07-02-2019 -
SI02:2019] 128008 [BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RANJEET SINGH 1000 00 104817.00] 542
12-02-2 5
12:02:2019] 125016 | BRN-CLG-CUQ PAID TO ANANT DUBLY 1000 00 101817.001 4029
3.02- "
H3-02:2019] 125003 | BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RITIKA SHARMA 100000 100817.00} 4029
13022019 128019 |BRN-CTG-CTIQ PAID TO Mr AJIT_SINGlL 5000.00 95817.001 4029
Lli-_‘):;-‘("" 128020 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO DAKSH YADAY 5000 00 90817.00| 4029
o BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO KAILAS
TR R o KAILASH S50 §1817.00] 4029
02-03-2019 BRN-BY CASH BY CASH LPC FEF 16845 .00 98662.00| 1550
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO € .
07-03-2019| 128022 |AGARWAL s%\'s R 6240.00 92422.00| 4029 |
14-03-2019| 128025 | TRF 2702 TRANSFER 9398.00 83024.00| 1550
29-03-2019| 128009 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SIKHA MISHRA 1000.00 82024.00| 673 |
917010072793835.Int Pd:01-01-2019 to 31-03-
31-03-2019 2019 $47.00 §2871.00] 1550
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO NAVSHRELE
03-04-2019| 128023 | TRIPATHI 1000.00 §1871.00| 4029
NEFT/IOBAN19102442347/NEFT SUNDRY
12-04-2019 CREDITORS ACCOUN 33500.00 115371.00| 002
24-04-2019| 128026 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SUSHMA SINGH 14000.00 101371.00{ 4029
29.04-2019| 128027 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RISHUYADAV 2000.00 99371.00| 4029
SAK CASH WDL/SAK 120596789/ 1550/shashi
09-05-2019| 128028 |mishra 33500.00 65871.00{ 1550
017010072793835:Int.Pd:01-04-2019 to 30-06-
30-06-2019 2019 698.00 66569.00| 1550
NEFT/N235190908663102/SCHOLIVERSE
23-08-2019 EDUCARE PVT LTD 8142.00 74711.00| 248
UPI/P2A/926823172908/MAYANK SU/Axis
25-09-2019 Bank/times N 1.00 74712.00} 1550
UPI’P2A/926913872490/MAY ANK SUAxis
26-09-2019 Bank/Times 0 16200.00 90912.00| 1550
917010072793835:Int Pd:01-07-2019 to 30-09-
30-09-2019 2019 625.00 91537.00| 1550
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAIDTOBCCL  /HDFC
11-10-2019| 128029 [BANKLTD. 16200.00 75337.00{ 4029
17-10-2019 SAK/CASH DEP/SAK 149477166/1550/SELF 1000.00 76337.00 1550
TRF PERFECT EDUCARE
18-10-2019 (LUCKNOW)/transfer 50000 00 126337.00{ 1550
’ . [ ’
19-10-2019 By Clg 646541 234 [ ucknow 1000000 136337.00| 4029
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
08-11-2019 BNA/CWRO71207/6121081119/LUCKNOW 2600.00 138937.00{ 1550
SAK CASH WDL/SAK 154304932/1550/GOMTI
14-11-2019| 127931 [NAG/SELF 34500.00 104437.00| 1550
UPIP2A/933 115099283/ VIPIN KU/State
{27-11-2019 Ban'MOU LCP _ 1500000 119437.00| 1550
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29-11-2019 [Ban¥DPTes 2500.00
=) UPLP2A/911335907427 ABHISHER
20-11-2019]  [BanNA ———————  TUNIONB 2500 00 12443800 155
= IMPS/ P2A /9335 18550486/SW ATISRI
01-12-2019 ANNA | 250000 1269380011550
UPI'P2A ()1‘(1]2‘)(\]\!(!"“}(:\HM\ ESH/Swle ___’,'__‘—’———;-—‘ ‘
02-12-2019 Ban’tdp wor > B /‘(_ld 130438.00
02-12- : 15 RO 1 p Lo
IMPS/P2A/933915610627/MrALOKKU/STATE .5 el 35000
05-12-2019 ANMOBUA022 127573.00| 4029
BRN-C1.G-CHQ PAID TO - | ameso0l
10-12-2019] 128030 |LUCKNOWUNIVERSI If(’l)B_A_\_L’—:——— 128622.00] 1550
917010072793835 Int Pd.01-10-2019 0 31-12- 1049001 ==
31-12-2019 2019 E-—
7 00| 1550
SAK CASH WDL SAK 164716378 1550/GOMTI 11500 00 ____’__’______———”—7—‘&—'
09-01-2020| 127932 |NAG/MAYANK S L ol 50
TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL UNDER 210,00 _’qu(ﬁ‘ﬂ,_ i
09-01-2020 SECTION 194N | 23000L _—
10000.00 126892.00] 4029 |
10-01-2020 By Clz 082759 022 Lucknow IEEE—-
' 0 136892.00| 4029
17-01-2020 By Clg 000580 229 Lucknow 10000.0
BRN-OW RTN CLG REJECT:580-12- 126892 00| 4029
17-01-2020 DRAWERS SIGNATURE DI 10000 00
NEFT/N021201041470561’MAHENDRA 00| 248
|21-01-2020 EDUCATIONAL PRIVAT 10000.00 136892
23-01-2020 By Clg 052018 002 Lucknow 1500000 151892.00| 4029
28-01-2020| 127933 |TRF/1550/SALIM USMAN SHAIKH/ 50000.00 101892 00§ 1550
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO KATLASH
30-01-2020| 127948 |CHANDRA/ORIENTAL BANK £000.00 93892 00} 4029
30-01-2020 By Clg 024034 229 Lucknow 10000 00 103892.00\ 40&\
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SAJAL MAURYA \ \ \
30-01-2020| 127942 |SO PUNJAB NATIONA 1000.00 102892.00 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO AKSHAY KUMAR \ \ \
30-01-2020| 127935 |S/ALLAHABAD BANK 8000.00 94892 00| 4029
BRN-CL G-CHQ PAID TO PRAKHAR \ \
31-01-2020| 127947 |TRIVEDIUNION BANK OF 1000.00 93892.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MAHTAB SINGH \ \ \
31-01-2020| 127950 _|/IDBI Bank Ltd 1000.00 92892 00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ANCHAL JAIN \ J
01-02-2020| 127937 [/HDFC BANK LTD. 1000.00 91892.00| 4029
SAK/CASH \ J
01-02-2020| 127963 | WDL/SAK 168678857/1878/AASHIANA /SELF 2000.00 89892.00| 1878
TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL UNDER \ j
01-02-2020 SECTION 194N 40.00 89852.00| 1878
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO PANKAI GULATI \ \
03-02-2020| 127949 |[/HDFC BANK LTD. 1000.00 88852.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO DIVYANSHU \
04-02-2020| 127962 |PANDE/ANDHRA BANK 3000.00 §5852.00{ 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO TANPREET KAUR \ \
04-02-2020| 127960 [J/PUNJAB AND SIN 2000.00 83852.00{ 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RAJAT PRATAP \
04-02-2020| 127934 |SI/BANK OF INDIA 2000.00 81852 .00} 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SHIVAM VERMA
04-02-2020| 127938 |[DO/BANK OF INDIA 2000.00 79852.001 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MR ADITYA
04-02-2020| 127945 |PRATA/STATE BANK Ol 3000.00 76852 00| 4029
¢ |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO VIDF MEHTA b %
05-02-2020| 127967 [/IDBI Bank Ltd. 1000 00 75852.00] 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MR HHARI RAM
05-02-2020| 127961 |PAL/STATE BANK OF 5000.00 70852 00] 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO
05-02-2020( 127958 [ADITISINGIISANJA/CENTRAL BANK O 2000.00 68R52.001 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SHOBHITSINGH
05-02-2020| 127969 |/INDIAN BANK 1000.00 67852.00| 4029
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66852.00] 4029

-

. BRN-CLG
05-02-2020 N-CLG-CHQ PAID TO HUNI CHAWLA (
J/J_A"’_"B_'__/‘—— ‘
|

127944 |MDEC BANK 1 TD
BRN-CI G-CHQ)
PAID T S
O MAMTA MISHRA ooooof ] 65852.00] 4029

06-02-202 - ;
0| 127939 |/ORIENTALBANK |
06-02-202 BY CASH DEPOSIT- . i
0 BNA/BPRH 15500171 18/060220/LUCKNOW 48000 00 113852.00 1550
.08 . BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ISH;
L oo o AMAKHUANI 1000.00 112852.00] 4029
e BRN-CI.G-CHQ PAID T
07-02-2 . . i)
020 127971 |SYEDVMOHDFAIZAN /CENTRAL BANK O 1000.00 111852.00/ 4029
. . BRN-CL G-CHQ PAID TO AN
10-02-2020| 127973 |/ALLAHABAD BANK i 1000.00 11085200} 4029
: . BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MR HUKUN
10-02-2020| 127964 |SINGH/STATE BANK OF g 1000.00 109852.001 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RAHUL SING
11-02-2020| 125952 |/UNION BANK OF . 1000.00 108852.00] 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO AKANKSHA
11-02-2020| 127972 |RASTOGUNION BANK OF 3000.00 105852.00] 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MUKESH KUMAR
11-02-2020| 127965 |SHPUNJAB NATIONA 6000.00 99852.00| 4029 |
SAK/CASH
WDL/SAK170735871/2196/RAJ :
1202-2020] 127951 |HM__ S 1000 00 98852.00| 2196
TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL UNDER
12-02-2020 SECTION 194N 20.00 98832.00| 2196
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SANJAY
1302-2020| 125953 |CHAUDHRY/PUNJAB NATIONA 3000.00 95832.00 4029
: BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO TANYA
13-02-2020] 127975 SRIVASTAV/SYNDICATE BANK 1000.00 94832.00] 4029 |
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SHUBHAM
14-02-2020| 125956 |KANAUJVUNION BANK OF 1000.00 93832.00] 4029
SAK/CASH
WDL/SAK 171238805/3400/SHAHEED P/AGU
14-02-2020| 127980 |STAN 1000.00 92832.00( 3400
14-02-2020] 127980 | 3400 |
TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL UNDER
14-02-2020 SECTION 194N 20.00 92812.00| 3400
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ABHUDAI TIWARI
15-02-2020| 125954 |/BANK OF BARODA 3000.00 89812.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RITIKA SHARMA
15.02-2020| 125951 |/BANK OF BARODA 1000.00 88812.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MR KISHAN
127943 |SING/STATE BANK OF 1000.00 §7812.00| 4029
By Clg 000375 485 Lucknow 20000.00 107812.00| 4029
BRN-CL G-CHQ PAID TO AMAN ANAND SO
1702-2020| 127976 | A/ORIENTAL BANK 1000.00 106812.00] 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO AHAD KHAN
127974 |/BANK OF BARODA 1000.00 105812.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PALD TO ANAMIKA SEN
17.02-2020| 125958 _|/UNION BANK OF 7000.00 98812.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PALD TO PRATIKSHASINGH
18-02-2020| 127940 _|/UCO BANK 1000.00 97812.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO JYOTI PATEL DO
127968 _|/UNION BANK OF 1000.00 96812.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SHWETATIWARI
1902-2020| 125957 |/CENTRAL BANK O 1000.00 95812.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SUMAN KANOUJIA
127966 |BANK OF INDIA 5000.00 90812.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MR NIKITA
20.02-2020] 127970 |PAHW/STATE BANK OF 1000.00 89812.00| 4029
v ’ 4 ’
24.02-2020] 125959 | BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO PRERNA GUPTA 4000.00 §5812.00| 542
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO HARSH
127956 |/STATE BANK OF 1000.00 84812.00{ 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO HARSHA
55.02.2020 127957 |/STATE BANK OF 2000.00 82812 00| 4029
TRERITNAND BALVED EDUCATION
FOUDATION (IMPREST A 25000.00 107812.00] 1550
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126-02-2020| 127941

BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO MR NEHLATA
PAN STATL BANK OI

129-02-2020] 125960 | BRN-CLG-CTIQ PAID TO KIRAN VERMA
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO TANMAY
02-03-2020 2753 PRAKASH BANK OF INDIA
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RIYASRIVAST AVA
02-03-2020 127959 CENTRAL BANK O
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SYED FALAK
02-03-2020 127955 |ABBA UNION BANK OF
104-03-2020 2755 TRFE 1550MAYANK SINGH TRANSFER
LPCPS VK 2089 [PR0457124 1 Paid To Vendor.
12-03-2020 Cod
13-03-2020 127977 |BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO BEAUTY
14-03-2020 GST (@18% on Charge
14-03-2020 Consolidated Charges for Alc
31-03-2020 127954 | TRF 2800/ATUL PANDEY /by chg
S 3:);810072793835]"!.[‘(1 01-01-2020 to0 31-03- 158228.00 1550
7 h ¥ -04-2 -06-
S008. 2050 g(ljzgl(l072793‘<35 Int Pd 01-04-2020 1o 30-06. 15949800\ 1550
20-09-2020 GST @18% on Charge 72.00l l594'.’6.00l lSSL‘
20-09-2020 Consohdated Charges for A/c 400 ()0‘ 159026.00‘ 1550
26-09-2020 Err DUSTM Fee Rysl 08-2020 | 159498 00| 1550
917010072793835:Int Pd.01-07-2020 10 30-09-
30-09-2020 2020 160704 00| 1550
917010072793835 Int.Pd 01-10-2020 10 31-12-
31-12-2020 2020 161919 00| 1550
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ROHAN SINGH \ J
18-02-2021| 4361 |/UNION BANK OF 3000.00 158919 00| 4029
IMPS/P2A/105710004856/SHGW EDDIACICIBA l \ \
26-02-2021 N/Sponcers 5000.00 163919.00| 1550
03-03-2021 By Clg 305840 024 Lucknow \ 5000.00 168919.00] 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO VISHNU KUMAR \
05-03-2021| 4362 |/STATE BANK OF 19200.00 149719.00| 4029
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO Mi MOFID
15.03-2021| 4364 |AHMAD/STATE BANK OF 3500.00 146219.00] 4029
BY CASH DEPOSIT=
19-03-2021 BNA/CPRI35505/457/19032 1/ UCKNOW. 15000.00 161219.00] 1550
NEFT/SK/AXSK210830019091/1550/ASHWANI \
24-03-2021| 4365 |KU/STATE BA 6500.00 154719.00] 1550
917010072793835 InLPd:01-01-2021 10 31-03- \ \
31-03-2021 2021 1178.00 155897.00| 1550
UPI/P2A/1 14718493468 /PRIY ANKA /Union \ \ \
27-05-2021 Ban/UP] 350.00 156247.00} 1550
NEFT/SK/AXSK211560008738/1550/CSI \ \ \ \
05-06-2021| 4367 |EDUCAT/STATE BA 9440.00 146807.00{ 1550
917010072793835:Int.Pd:01-04-2021 to 30-06- \ \ \ \ J
01-07-2021 2021 1147.00 147954.00{ 1550
SAK/CASI \ \ \ \ J
16-07-2021 DEP/SAK244801983/1550/MAYANK 16020.00 163974.00{ 1550
UPI/P2A/122919696904/SHAIFALI /Union \ \ \ \ J
17-08-2021 Ban/UPI 350.00 164324.00| 1550
UPI/P2A/122921831273/AYUSHI YA Bank of \ \ \ \ J
17-08-2021 B/UPI 350.00 164674 00| 1550
% UPI/P2A/122947116081/Mr AADITY /Central \ 5 \ \ 2 \ l
17-08-2021 B/UPI 350,00 165024.00{ 1550
UPI/P2A/123049638792/Mr AADITY Central \ \ \ \
18-08-2021 13/Kashish 350.00 165374.00{ 1550
UPI/P2A/123050392756/RIDITT TIW/Union 1 \
18-08-2021 Ban/UPI ' 350.00 165724.00] 1550
UPI/P2A/123166095608/RIY A SHAR/IDBI \ \ J
19-08-2021 Bank/UP1 350.00 166074.00] 1550
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UPVPIAI3 e ———
L\‘L‘Jn upr 114327308 pRAC HIY A Union

.OR-2021 |
e e 35000 166424 00| 1550
1P2A/12 5
9-08-202 123169710260/ SIN
'I,ﬁ\:hndlﬂcm O/KIRTI SIN Union 350 00 166774 .00 _|55(,
il 'PI’PZ v J ) N At 2
19-08:20211  |pyypy V123121442855 AYUSHT YA Bank of g A 4.00k Tssh
20-08. UPI'P2A/12320 e =
M‘\ i 1232206031 9% Riya Shar/State Ban CSI st 167474.00] 1550
24-08. UPI’P2A/123 a1/ C Sig
M\ upp123679461641/ABHAY SIN Bank of e Ceisanl isih
} UPI/P2A/12503528 U : :
%\uum 35284171/AYUSHI YA Bank of s i erhalie
5 917010072793835 -07-202 -09-
ML\ el 3835 IntPd:01-07-2021 10 30-09 1235.00 169409 00| 1550
UPIP2A/129552279250/ ; :
22:1020211  |gaypy Mr Vinaya/Indian 100 169410.00| 1550
IMPS/P2A/130616516652/RUC 'BANKOF
02:11:2021] ~ |BAFDPISNow g e 5 i 200.00 169610.00| 1550
UPI/P2A/131111967265/AANCHAL N/P
97:11-2021] |Na/Asnchal iy i 200.00 169810.00| 1550
UPI/P2A/131267163082/ANIMESH S Puni
08112021 NaPayment i 20000 170010 00| 1550
UPI/P2A/131247554384/ ANIMESH i
08-11-2021 | Na MiYASHA s e 20000 170210 00| 1550
IMPS/P2A/131411762936/Mis :
10-11-202] N/INETIMPS il HSTATERK 200.00 170410.00| 1550
UPIP2A/131412481470/VINAY K
10-11-2021 Ban/FDP Dr s bt 200,00 170610.00] 1550
UPI/P2A/131698966751/A EK /Axis
12-11-2021 Bank/UP] SRS 200,00 170810.00| 1550
IMPS/P2A/131710914624/MsGAURVI/STATEB
13-11-2021 AN/MOBUA043 . 200.00 171010.00{ 1550
UPI/P2A/131754111335/GIRISH CH/Stat
13-11-2021 Ban/NA 34 200.00 171210.00| 1550
UPI/P2A/131710817697/RAVI KUMA/Punjab )
13-11-2021 Na’NO REMA ’ 200.00 171410.00| 1550
UPI/P2A/131724190237/NEHA MATH/Punjab
13-11-2021 Na/UPI 200.00 171610.00| 1550
UPI/P2A/131722955590/ABHISHEK /Kotak
13-11-2021 Mah/UPI 200.00 171810.00 1550
UPI/P2A/131802952123/ARMAN TAQ/Union
14-11-2021 Ban/UP] 200.00 172010.00| 1550
IMPS/P2A/131820304525/ZUBAIRSA/PUNJAB
14-11-2021 NA/FDPfee 200.00 172210.00{ 1550
UPI/P2A/131851878868/SANDHYA S/Punjab
14-11-2021 Na/UPI 20000 17241000 1550
UPI/P2A/131867782217/MANISH SIICICI
14-11-2021 Ban/sandhya 200.00 172610.00| 1550
UPI/P2A/131910765732/ABHISHEK /Kotak
15-11-2021 Mah/UPI 200.00 172810.00 1550
UPI/P2A/131910633276/ABHISHEK /Kotak
15-11-2021 Mah/UPI 200.00 173010.00{ 1550
UPI/P2A/131911118542/ABHISHEK /Kotak
15-11-2021 Mah/Dr VIVE 200.00 173210.00 1550
UPI/P2A/131911786742/ABHISHEK /Kotak
15-11-2021 Mah/Dr SHAI 200.00 173410.00 1550
5% puty, i UPI/P2A/132086644916/KIRTI SIN/Union
Aet-3021t Ban/BCA Sem 35000.00 208410.00{ 1550
R ET, UPI/P2A/132894019250/KIRTI SIN/Union
24-11-2021 Ban/UPI 1000.00 209410.00{ 1550
eyt 917010072793835:Int. Pd-01-10-2021 10 31-12-
01-01-2027 2021 1433.00 210843.00| 1550
UPI/P2A/203598420854/SHIVAM PR/Union o
04-02-2022 Ban/UPI 400.00 211243.00 1550
UPI/P2A/203512323474/VINODINI /State g
04-02-2022 Ban/employe 400.00 211643.00] 1550
MOB/TPFT/HARI MOHAN
04-02-2022 SAXE/915010023620489 400.00 212043.00] 2702
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UPI/P2A 203549358056 RAHUL KUM/LIEN \ \ 212443 .00} 1550
m Ban/Payment 400.00 ==
UPIP2A 203512532214/ Ms. GAURV/State \ . \ .
04-02-2022 Ban‘emp wel 400.00 21283
04.02-202 ot '33’\"3‘”5"37“"“"'""‘””“:‘\1"\,‘MON \ 500 00\ 213643 00| 1550
r;L-ZOJ BAN Gift
UPI/P2A/203500266982/EKTA TRIV/HDEC l 4 1550
04-02-2022 BANK/UPI 400 00 214043.00| 15
oiib2-0032 g‘ll‘.:"{"vlf;"l\fQD}SOl 182501/PUNEFT KU/Union 500 00\ >14243.00| 1550
IMPS/PZAQMH55434281’DA\'AS|IAN"BA.\’KO \ STaca \ 1“0\
16-02-2022 IBA employee 400.00 214643 00] 155
3§ hation ‘2)(1):(2)10072793835'1111.Pd 01-01-2022 10 31-03- 2l62201)0\ 1550 ‘
TRANSACTION TOTAL 512026.00| 728246.00 \ ﬂ
CLOSING BALANCE 216220.00

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.
The closing balance as shown/displayed
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance
clarifications, please contact the Branch
We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/rev
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Ban
from you sharing/disclosing of your login 1d, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate
suspicious/spam emails, 1f received by you. 10 customer.service@axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL.Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge,
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

includes nat only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under c!ca.ring. It
displayed may not be the eftective available balance. For any further

alidate of your iConnect passord.login 1d and
k shall not be liable for any losses ansing
by forwarding all such

Ahmedabad .

Legends :
ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit/ Account
VMT - Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Difference in rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int. - Interest paid to customer
Co - P

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer
h)

++++ End of Statement ++++
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